
RESULTS
WSPS R4 - 10m AIR RIFLE STANDING MIXED SH2
FINAL
TUE 7 MAY 2019, START TIME 17:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks
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1 304 LIVERANI Andrea ITA 53.0
10.6
10.4
10.6
10.5
10.9

105.1
9.9

10.4
10.7
10.8
10.3

126.5
10.8
10.6

147.4
10.2
10.7

168.1
10.3
10.4

189.4
10.8
10.5

210.9
10.8
10.7

232.6
10.8
10.9

253.6
10.6
10.4

253.6

2 300 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR 51.7
10.3
10.5
10.6
10.7

9.6

104.3
10.9
10.4
10.4
10.0
10.9

125.2
10.3
10.6

146.1
10.3
10.6

167.2
10.3
10.8

188.6
10.7
10.7

209.6
10.5
10.5

230.4
10.2
10.6

250.8
10.6

9.8

250.8

3 311 PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii UKR 52.4
10.8
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4

104.1
10.2
10.5
10.2
10.2
10.6

125.8
10.8
10.9

146.1
10.4

9.9

167.7
10.8
10.8

188.0
10.3
10.0

209.4
10.6
10.8

230.0
10.0
10.6

230.0

4 314 RISTIC Dragan SRB 52.3
9.5

10.7
10.5
10.8
10.8

104.0
10.0
10.3
10.5
10.2
10.7

125.5
10.8
10.7

146.6
10.7
10.4

167.3
10.8

9.9

187.3
10.0
10.0

207.7
10.3
10.1

207.7

5 319 TODOROVA Milena BUL 52.2
10.7
10.4
10.5
10.5
10.1

104.6
10.3
10.8
10.6
10.5
10.2

125.4
10.1
10.7

146.5
10.5
10.6

166.7
10.4

9.8

186.8
9.8

10.3

186.8

6 285 ALDOUSARI Atef KUW 52.3
10.4
10.6
10.4
10.2
10.7

104.6
10.9
10.4
10.2
10.5
10.3

124.5
10.1

9.8

145.4
10.5
10.4

166.2
10.5
10.3

166.2

7 297 JÖNSSON Philip SWE 50.0
9.1
9.8
9.9

10.5
10.7

102.3
10.2
10.6
10.5
10.7
10.3

123.1
10.6
10.2

143.9
10.5
10.3

143.9

8 296 JEFFREY Tim GBR 48.3
9.7

10.0
9.6
8.9

10.1

100.1
10.9
10.1

9.9
10.5
10.4

120.7
9.8

10.8

120.7

Legend
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.05.2019 17:22:13)



PRELIMINARY RESULTS
WSPS R4 - 10m AIR RIFLE STANDING MIXED SH2
QUALIFICATION
TUE 7 MAY 2019, START TIME 12:15

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 07 MAY 2019, 14:03 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 300 KOVALCHUK Vasyl UKR 104.7 105.9 106.0 105.6 106.1 105.7 634.0
2 285 ALDOUSARI Atef KUW 104.2 105.1 106.5 106.8 105.0 105.6 633.2
3 314 RISTIC Dragan SRB 105.3 104.3 107.0 105.2 106.0 103.7 631.5
4 319 TODOROVA Milena BUL 104.7 103.8 105.1 105.1 106.0 105.3 630.0
5 313 QUITTET Alain FRA 104.5 102.1 104.8 106.2 105.7 105.4 628.7
6 324 WINDHOFER Johann AUT 106.5 104.2 104.9 105.0 104.1 104.0 628.7
7 302 LAZZARO Roberto ITA 104.3 103.5 104.8 105.1 104.6 104.8 627.1
8 287 ANDERSEN Johnny DEN 103.6 106.2 104.8 104.0 103.7 104.8 627.1
9 290 BOLSTAD DALE Kristbjoerg NOR 101.6 105.2 104.8 104.5 105.1 104.1 625.3

10 305 MATAFONOV Yurii UKR 102.3 105.4 103.8 104.4 104.5 104.7 625.1
11 308 NOCHEVNOI Sergei RUS 102.8 102.4 104.5 103.9 103.9 105.9 623.4
12 292 DE LA FOREST Tanguy FRA 105.6 104.9 103.8 105.5 93.4 104.7 617.9
13 320 TREMBLAY Lyne CAN 102.3 102.3 101.6 104.4 103.2 103.9 617.7
14 294 EAGLESHAM Phil IRL 101.3 103.5 99.0 102.6 105.4 104.8 616.6
15 321 VAN LANKVELD Joep NED 104.7 101.9 101.1 101.7 102.7 102.8 614.9
16 317 SKLEDAR Marijan CRO 102.4 103.0 102.1 100.7 101.4 100.3 609.9
17 293 DREYER PERKIOMAKI Markus - Pekka SWE 95.6 101.8 98.9 101.2 103.0 104.5 605.0
18 286 ALMUWAIZRI Fahad KUW 99.2 101.6 100.7 100.1 99.6 100.9 602.1
19 316 SCHOTT Bernd GER 99.3 97.8 101.3 102.0 99.2 100.7 600.3

289 BEVIS James GBR DNS
318 TCHINTCHARAULI Vladimer GEO DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 40

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

History
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (07.05.2019 13:26:49)



RESULTS
WSPS R4 - 10m AIR RIFLE STANDING MIXED SH2
TEAM
TUE 7 MAY 2019, START TIME 12:15

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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1 UKR - Ukraine 312.5 318.3 315.1 316.3 316.1 317.0 1895.3
311 PLAKUSHCHYI Vitalii 105.5 107.0 105.3 106.3 105.5 106.6 636.2
300 KOVALCHUK Vasyl 104.7 105.9 106.0 105.6 106.1 105.7 634.0
305 MATAFONOV Yurii 102.3 105.4 103.8 104.4 104.5 104.7 625.1

2 ITA - Italy 314.9 312.4 316.6 318.1 314.0 315.9 1891.9
304 LIVERANI Andrea 105.1 106.5 106.7 107.2 106.2 106.1 637.8
302 LAZZARO Roberto 104.3 103.5 104.8 105.1 104.6 104.8 627.1
291 DALLA CASA Massimo 105.5 102.4 105.1 105.8 103.2 105.0 627.0

3 FRA - France 312.1 310.5 311.2 314.1 304.4 315.0 1867.3
313 QUITTET Alain 104.5 102.1 104.8 106.2 105.7 105.4 628.7
303 LIOT Kévin 102.0 103.5 102.6 102.4 105.3 104.9 620.7
292 DE LA FOREST Tanguy 105.6 104.9 103.8 105.5 93.4 104.7 617.9

4 RUS - Russian Federation 308.5 310.3 312.5 310.3 310.4 312.3 1864.3
301 KRYGIN Nikolai 104.1 104.7 104.7 104.4 104.2 104.4 626.5
308 NOCHEVNOI Sergei 102.8 102.4 104.5 103.9 103.9 105.9 623.4
325 ZHUKOVA Antonina 101.6 103.2 103.3 102.0 102.3 102.0 614.4

Legend
Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.05.2019 16:09:49)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (07.05.2019 15:44:59)
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